best_times (6)

AgeGroup FirstName LastName Age Event Time SwimMeet

Girls 6 & Under | Addison Worthley 6 25 Freestyle 20.71Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 6 & Under | Sarah White 6 25 Backstroke | 33.50Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 6 & Under | Edith Lee 6 25 Butterfly 26.16Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Cooper Unruh 6 25 Freestyle 19.77Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | John Campbell 5 | 25 Freestyle 37.56Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Patrick Gaab 6 25 Freestyle 19.92Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Jacob Forrest 6 25 Breaststroke 32.85Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Nirvaan Kashyap 6 25 Breaststroke 35.89Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Jacob Forrest 6 25 Butterfly 24.26Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under | Logan Brooks 6 25 Butterfly 25.55Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Michelle Kopelovich 8 25 Freestyle 18.58Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Paige Lee 8 | 25 Freestyle 16.60Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Ava Rocca 7 | 25 Freestyle 18.34Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Ariana Al 8 | 25 Freestyle 23.87Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Madelyn Longlet 8 | 25 Freestyle 19.30Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Juna Knies 8 25 Backstroke | 25.50Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Charlotte | Prentiss 8 25 Backstroke | 32.47Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Madelyn Worthley 8 25 Backstroke | 23.27Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Ariana Al 8 25 Backstroke | 29.35Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Briana Albertoni 8 25 Breaststroke 22.72Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Piper Allardice 8 | 25 Butterfly 26.38Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Michelle Kopelovich 8 25 Butterfly 18.79Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Evelyn Marshall 8 100 Individual M( 1:51.48Y DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8 Madelyn Longlet 8 100 Individual M( 2:11.24Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Benjamin | Heneman 8 25 Freestyle 21.46Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Ethan Marshall 8 25 Freestyle 19.89Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 John Olson 7 | 25 Freestyle 22.00Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Tyler Campbell 7 | 25 Freestyle 18.67Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Sarvin Hundal 7 | 25 Freestyle 36.65Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Patrick Chi 8 25 Backstroke | 34.78Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Cason Lee 7 | 25 Backstroke | 24.61Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Kaleb Forrest 8 25 Breaststroke 22.06Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Benjamin | Heneman 8 25 Butterfly 26.59Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8 Patrick Maffeo 7 | 25 Butterfly 18.85Y  DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10 Claire Jagodzinski 9 | 50 Freestyle 39.19Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10 Delaney Corr 10 | 50 Freestyle 38.85Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10 Linnea Olson 9 50 Backstroke | 46.89Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10 Briana Brooks 10 | 50 Backstroke | 41.28Y | DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!




Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Girls 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Boys 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12
Boys 11-12
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14

Johannah
Beatrice
Delaney
Abigail
Beatrice
Mia
Isaiah
Saran
Isaiah
Tim
Saran
Trevor
Tim
Niko
Trevor
Isabel
Callan
Emma
Reagan
Emma
Lia
Alexa
Lia

kate
Reagan
Callan
Nicolas
Jacob
Noah
Spencer
Noah
Larry
Sophia
Analise
Marlena
Charlotte
Sophia
Analise
Claudia

Meghan

Jagodzinski
Lee

Corr
Walsh
Lee
Gallo
Campbell
Hundal
Campbell
Krasnov
Hundal
Hansen
Krasnov
Albertoni
Hansen
Khoury
Lee

Gleie
Walsh
Gleie
Hansen
Feldman
Hansen
leung
Walsh
Lee
Maffeo
Rocca
Struempf
Gates
Struempf
Sun
Wong
Riebli
Hansen
Callison
Wong
Riebli
Chung

Condon

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Individual Mq
100 Individual M
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Butterfly

100 Individual M
100 Individual M
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Butterfly

50 Butterfly

100 Individual M
100 Individual M
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Individual M
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke

50 Breaststroke

39.70Y
46.57Y
52.00Y
36.85Y
1:44.09Y
1:27.64Y
38.33Y
50.40Y
47.68Y
44.86Y
1:02.80Y
35.94Y
45.74Y
1:24.31Y
1:30.88Y
290.42Y
33.46Y
34.55Y
31.67Y
44.87Y
37.47Y
35.92Y
32.51Y
30.37Y
1:10.19Y
1:26.60Y
33.45Y
32.38Y
35.77Y
47.73Y
30.60Y
1:30.58Y
32.23Y
28.73Y
31.08Y
28.61Y
40.72Y
35.92Y
38.20Y
34.69Y

DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!



Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Girls 13-14
Boys 13-14
Boys 13-14
Boys 13-14
Boys 13-14
Women 15-18
Women 15-18
Women 15-18
Women 15-18
Women 15-18
Women 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18
Men 15-18

Charlotte
Claudia
Meghan
Evan
Jason
John
Vincent
Sophia
Maggie
Sophia
Maggie
Jessica
Jessica
Kalen
Kalen
Will
Samuel
Samuel
Will
Jason
Joshua

Jason

Callison
Chung
Condon
Feldman
Umscheid
Heneman
Armstrong
Khoury
Heneman
Hoskins
Heneman
Umscheid
Umscheid
Atkinson
Atkinson
Kimber
Dickson
Dickson
Kimber
Veit

leung

Veit

14
13
13
13
14
13
13
15
15
15
15
18
18
16
16
18
16
16
18
16
15
16

50 Butterfly 32.49Y
50 Butterfly 33.60Y
100 Individual M( 1:10.43Y

50 Butterfly 28.63Y
50 Butterfly 30.23Y
100 Individual M 1:25.00Y

100 Individual M« 1:16.44Y
100 Freestyle 1:05.13Y
100 Backstroke  1:11.36Y
100 Breaststroke 1:35.53Y
100 Butterfly 1:06.35Y
100 Butterfly 1:09.44Y
100 Individual M( 1:12.90Y
50 Freestyle 23.29Y
100 Freestyle 52.76Y

100 Backstroke @ 1:04.88Y
100 Backstroke  1:16.02Y
100 Breaststroke 1:26.40Y
100 Butterfly 1:00.20Y
100 Butterfly 58.18Y

100 Individual M( 1:06.90Y

100 Individual M( 1:02.33Y

DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!



