best_times (6)

AgeGroup	FirstName	LastName	Age	Event	Time	SwimMeet
Girls 6 & Under	Addison	Worthley	6	25 Freestyle	20.71Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 6 & Under	Sarah	White	6	25 Backstroke	33.50Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 6 & Under	Edith	Lee	6	25 Butterfly	26.16Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Cooper	Unruh	6	25 Freestyle	19.77Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	John	Campbell	5	25 Freestyle	37.56Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Patrick	Gaab	6	25 Freestyle	19.92Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Jacob	Forrest	6	25 Breaststroke	32.85Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Nirvaan	Kashyap	6	25 Breaststroke	35.89Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Jacob	Forrest	6	25 Butterfly	24.26Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 6 & Under	Logan	Brooks	6	25 Butterfly	25.55Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Michelle	Kopelovich	8	25 Freestyle	18.58Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Paige	Lee	8	25 Freestyle	16.60Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Ava	Rocca	7	25 Freestyle	18.34Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Ariana	Ali	8	25 Freestyle	23.87Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Madelyn	Longlet	8	25 Freestyle	19.30Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Juna	Knies	8	25 Backstroke	25.50Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Charlotte	Prentiss	8	25 Backstroke	32.47Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Madelyn	Worthley	8	25 Backstroke	23.27Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Ariana	Ali	8	25 Backstroke	29.35Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Briana	Albertoni	8	25 Breaststroke	22.72Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Piper	Allardice	8	25 Butterfly	26.38Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Michelle	Kopelovich	8	25 Butterfly	18.79Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Evelyn	Marshall	8	100 Individual M	1:51.48Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 7-8	Madelyn	Longlet	8	100 Individual M	2:11.24Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Benjamin	Heneman	8	25 Freestyle	21.46Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Ethan	Marshall	8	25 Freestyle	19.89Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	John	Olson	7	25 Freestyle	22.00Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Tyler	Campbell	7	25 Freestyle	18.67Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Sarvin	Hundal	7	25 Freestyle	36.65Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Patrick	Chi	8	25 Backstroke	34.78Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Cason	Lee	7	25 Backstroke	24.61Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Kaleb	Forrest	8	25 Breaststroke	22.06Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Benjamin	Heneman	8	25 Butterfly	26.59Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 7-8	Patrick	Maffeo	7	25 Butterfly	18.85Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Claire	Jagodzinski	9	50 Freestyle	39.19Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Delaney	Corr	10	50 Freestyle	38.85Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Linnea	Olson	9	50 Backstroke	46.89Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Briana	Brooks	10	50 Backstroke	41.28Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!

Girls 9-10	Johannah	Jagodzinski	10	50 Breaststroke	39.70Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Beatrice	Lee	9	50 Breaststroke	46.57Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Delaney	Corr	10	50 Breaststroke	52.00Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Abigail	Walsh	10	50 Butterfly	36.85Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Beatrice	Lee	9	100 Individual Me		DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 9-10	Mia	Gallo	10	100 Individual Me		DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Isaiah	Campbell	10	50 Freestyle	38.33Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Saran	Hundal	10	50 Freestyle	50.40Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Isaiah	Campbell	10	50 Backstroke	47.68Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Tim	Krasnov	10	50 Breaststroke	44.86Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Saran	Hundal	10	50 Breaststroke	1:02.80Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Trevor	Hansen	9	50 Butterfly	35.94Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Tim	Krasnov	10	50 Butterfly	45.74Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Niko	Albertoni	9	100 Individual Mo	1:24.31Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 9-10	Trevor	Hansen	9	100 Individual Mo	1:30.88Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Isabel	Khoury	12	50 Freestyle	29.42Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Callan	Lee	12	50 Freestyle	33.46Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Emma	Gleie	12	50 Freestyle	34.55Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Reagan	Walsh	11	50 Backstroke	31.67Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Emma	Gleie	12	50 Backstroke	44.87Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Lia	Hansen	12	50 Breaststroke	37.47Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Alexa	Feldman	11	50 Butterfly	35.92Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Lia	Hansen	12	50 Butterfly	32.51Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	kate	leung	11	50 Butterfly	30.37Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Reagan	Walsh	11	100 Individual Mo	1:10.19Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 11-12	Callan	Lee	12	100 Individual Mo	1:26.60Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Nicolas	Maffeo	12	50 Freestyle	33.45Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Jacob	Rocca	12	50 Freestyle	32.38Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Noah	Struempf	12	50 Breaststroke	35.77Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Spencer	Gates	12	50 Breaststroke	47.73Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Noah	Struempf	12	50 Butterfly	30.60Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 11-12	Larry	Sun	12	100 Individual Mo	1:30.58Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Sophia	Wong	14	50 Freestyle	32.23Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Analise	Riebli	14	50 Freestyle	28.73Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Marlena	Hansen	14	50 Freestyle	31.08Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Charlotte	Callison	14	50 Freestyle	28.61Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Sophia	Wong	14	50 Breaststroke	40.72Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Analise	Riebli	14	50 Breaststroke	35.92Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Claudia	Chung	13	50 Breaststroke	38.20Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Meghan	Condon	13	50 Breaststroke	34.69Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!

Girls 13-14	Charlotte	Callison	14	50 Butterfly	32.49Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Claudia	Chung	13	50 Butterfly	33.60Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Girls 13-14	Meghan	Condon	13	100 Individual Mo	1:10.43Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 13-14	Evan	Feldman	13	50 Butterfly	28.63Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 13-14	Jason	Umscheid	14	50 Butterfly	30.23Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 13-14	John	Heneman	13	100 Individual Mo	1:25.00Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Boys 13-14	Vincent	Armstrong	13	100 Individual Mo	1:16.44Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Sophia	Khoury	15	100 Freestyle	1:05.13Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Maggie	Heneman	15	100 Backstroke	1:11.36Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Sophia	Hoskins	15	100 Breaststroke	1:35.53Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Maggie	Heneman	15	100 Butterfly	1:06.35Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Jessica	Umscheid	18	100 Butterfly	1:09.44Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Women 15-18	Jessica	Umscheid	18	100 Individual Mo	1:12.90Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Kalen	Atkinson	16	50 Freestyle	23.29Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Kalen	Atkinson	16	100 Freestyle	52.76Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Will	Kimber	18	100 Backstroke	1:04.88Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Samuel	Dickson	16	100 Backstroke	1:16.02Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Samuel	Dickson	16	100 Breaststroke	1:26.40Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Will	Kimber	18	100 Butterfly	1:00.20Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Jason	Veit	16	100 Butterfly	58.18Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Joshua	leung	15	100 Individual Mo	1:06.90Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!
Men 15-18	Jason	Veit	16	100 Individual Mo	1:02.33Y	DCSL Championship Meet - PLEASE ATTEND!